[image: ]                     APPLICATION FORM

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Surname (s):
	Name (s):

	Nationality:

	Date and Place of Birth:

	Residency: 
 I declare that I haven’t resided for more than 12 months (in the last 3 years) in the country/ies I am applying to.
	Passport nº:
Date and placed issued:
Expiry date:

	E-mail:
	Contact telephone :

	Degree:
	Masters:

	List of attached documents (all documents in the list are required):

	             
	Letter of motivation

	             
	Copies of degree and academic transcripts (with grades and rakings)

	             
	Summary of Masters’ thesis (max 1 page)

	             
	Short CV including a publication list (if any)

	             
	Contact details of two Academics which will provide reference letters

	             
	Proof of language skills

	             
	Passport copy

	List of fellowship(s) I am applying for, in order of preference and indicated by acronym (ESR1, ESR2..):

	             1
	

	             2
	

	             3
	

	             4
	

	             5
	

	             6
	

	             7
	

	             8
	

	             9
	

	            10
	

	            11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	15
	







SIGNATURE



About Data Protection: Because we handle personal information, we are legally obligated to protect that information. Specifically, we only collect information that we need for the recruitment process of the PersonalizeAF project, we are committed to keep it safe, and we only keep it as long as we need it, always allowing you to check what information we have by request. Your personal data will be sent to the institutions you request, in the scope of PersonalizeAF project. We also inform you that you can request access, elimination, rectification, opposition, portability to your data by sending a request to personalizeAF@itaca.upv.es. All this according to the Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and the Council of 27 April 2016 on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free movement of such data.
[image: C:\Users\acarvil\Desktop\descarga.jfif][image: C:\Users\acarvil\Desktop\1024px-Flag_of_Europe.svg_-150x150.png]
This Project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon research and
innovation programme under the Marie Curie Skłodowska-Curie grant agreement No. 860974
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